
LOT 3 & S1/2 OF LOT 2, BLOCK 3
LAKEWOOD S/D.
ORB 357-689, 563-211, 841-1887

LUMPKIN JEREMY/LUMPKIN AMY
1555 SE INGLEWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07806-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0500 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/03/2016 DF 0.58 25,292 0 0 25,292

STANDARD
1

213,080
2,140
25,292

240,512
72,372

168,140
HX HB 51,411

116,729
240,512

0

243,790

1319/1527 7/22/2016 WD Q I 01 183,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONI MICHELLE PREVATT

JEREMY & AMY LUMPKI

1307/1463 12/31/2015 QC U I 11 172,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & FREDA SHAW 

TONI MICHELLE PREVA
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353 MAINT/ALTR 50 09/19/2014

2017HX Base Yr

1555 SE INGLEWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,531 115.6400 129.52 327,815 1962 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2301

BAS 2,301 100 2,301 193,717

FCP 208 25 52 4,378

FOP 24 30 7 590

FOP 135 30 40 3,368

UOP 478 20 96 8,082

UST 78 45 35 2,946

3,224 2,531 213,080

BAS= W15 S9 UOP= W35 S20 E13 N13 E6 S4 E16 N11$ S11 W16 FOP=
N4 W6 S4 E6$ W6 S9 W27 S5 UST= W13 S6 E13 N6$ S6 FCP= W13 S16
E13 N16$ S11 FOP= S5 E27 N5 W27$ E27 S5 E22 S5 E15 N61$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 640

2,140

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 *RSF-1278.00 194.00 25,292.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,292


